METRACAL⏐MC
Multimeter, Calibrator 3-349-564-03
12/1.18
GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH
DAkkS Calibration Certificate as Standard Feature
German
Accreditation Body
D-K-15080-01-01

e-mail: info@gossenmetrawatt.com
Order Information
D) Data sheet available
1) Refer to our Measuring Instruments and Testers catalog for more current clamp
transformers and sensors.
For additional information regarding accessories please refer to
• Measuring Instruments and Testers catalog
• www.gossenmetrawatt.com
Description Type Article Number
Calibrator, see standard equipment for
METRACAL MC METRACAL MC M245A
Hardware Accessories
Power pack with broad range input:
AC 90 ... 253 V / DC 5 V, 600 V CAT IV NA X-TRA Z218G
Microprocessor-controlled fast charger for 1 to 4
NiMH or NiCd rechargeable batteries, model AA
or AAA, including a 100 to 240 V AC mains
adapter and a 10 ... 15 V DC car adapter Z206D Z206D
Probe for voltage measurement in power
installations to 1000 V KS30 GTZ3204000R0001
Pt100 temperature sensor for surface and im-
mersion measurements, –40 … +600 °C Z3409 GTZ3409000R0001
Pt1000 temperature sensor for
measurement in gases and liquids,
–50 … +220 °C TF220 Z102A
Pt100 oven sensor, –50 … +550 °C TF550 GTZ3408000R0001
Imitation leather carrying pouch for
METRAHIT F829 GTZ3301000R0003
Cordura belt pouch for METRAHIT
multimeters HitBag Z115A
Soft belt pouch large for one METRAHIT or
METRAport Multimeter. Made of rugged
and water repellent Cordura, three separate
cases for leads, clips, manual, CD, etc. HitBag L Z115B
Imitation leather ever-ready case with cable
compartment F836 GTZ3302000R0001
Hard case for one METRAHIT and
accessories HC20 Z113A
Hard case for two METRAHIT
instruments and accessories HC30 Z113A
Fuse link for mA current measuring ranges FF0,63A/400V Z109M
Fuse link for calibrator (to 06.2016) FF0,63A/400V Z109M
Fuse link for calibrator (as from 06.2016) FF0,16A/400V Z109N
Software Accessories
Bidirectional interface adapter, IR-USB USB X-TRA Z216C
Calibration software for controlling the
METRACAL MC and for analysis of calibra-
tion results METRAwin90-2 Z211A
Software METRAwin®10/METRAHit® METRAwin10 GTZ3240000R0001
Current Clamp Transformers and Sensors as Accessories 1)
Current clamp transformer, 1 … 200 A~,
1000:1, 48…65…400 Hz WZ11A D) Z208A
WZ12A current clamp transformers and sensors ... D D)